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(HNL %)
e | fuE | 1A 21 3H 45 5H 6H 7H 8H 9H 108 | 118 | 128
2001 | HI3 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 14.3 | 21.4 | 14.3 | 28.6 | 57.1
2002| H14 | 50.0 | 85.7 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 100.0 | 100.0 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 57.1
2003 | H15 [ 71.4 | 50.0 [100.0 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 50.0 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 85.7
2004| H16 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 50.0 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 50.0 | 57.1 | 28.6
2005| H17 | 42.9 | 14.3 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 50.0 | 57.1 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 57.1
2006| HI8 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 78.6 | 57.1 0.0 | 14.3 | 14.3 | 42.9 | 28.6
2007| H19 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 14.3 | 71.4 | 28.6 | 14.3 0.0 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 57.1
2008| H20 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 14.3 | 42.9 | 14.3 | 14.3 0.0 | 14.3 | 42.9
2009 | H21 | 28.6 0.0 | 14.3 | 28.6 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 71.4 |100.0 | 85.7
2010| H22 [ 100.0 | 57.1 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 100.0 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 42.9
2011| H23 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 35.7 | 14.3 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 28.6
-
(—BiE80 (BSfi %)
VEIE | FE | 1A 2H 3A 41 5H 6H A 8H 9H 108 | 118 | 12H
2001 | HI3 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 71.4 7.1 | 21.4 | 28.6 0.0 | 14.3 0.0 | 14.3 | 14.3
2002 H14 [ 0.0 | 14.3 | 50.0 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 85.7 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 85.7
2003| HI5 | 85.7 | 50.0 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 85.7 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 71.4
2004 | H16 [100.0 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 50.0 | 42.9 | 85.7 | 78.6 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 28.6
2005| HI7 | 78.6 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 85.7 | 42.9 | 57.1
2006| HI8 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 50.0 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 57.1
2007| H19 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 21.4 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 57.1
2008| H20 | 71.4 | 28.6 | 50.0 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 28.6 | 71.4 | 14.3 0.0 0.0
2009| H21 [ 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 85.7
2010| H22 [ 92.9 |100.0 |100.0 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 78.6 | 50.0 | 57.1 | 50.0 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 57.1
2011| H23 | 85.7 [100.0 | 28.6 | 14.3 | 50.0 | 78.6 | 78.6 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 85.7
GEiTHERD (BT %)
PEJE | Fofg | 1A 2H 3H 4H 5H 6H 7H 8H 9H 108 | 114 | 124
2001 | HI3 | 66.7 | 66.7 | 33.3 | 66.7 | 50.0 | 25.0 0.0 | 16.7 | 16.7 | 33.3 | 16.7 | 16.7
2002| H14 | 8.3 ] 16.7 | 16.7 | 33.3 | 33.3 | 50.0 | 50.0 | 33.3 | 41.7 | 41.7 | 83.3 | 66.7
2003| Hi15 | 66.7 | 16.7 | 41.7 | 50.0 | 66.7 | 100.0 | 41.7 | 50.0 | 33.3 | 33.3 | 16.7 | 33.3
2004 | H16 | 66.7 | 66.7 | 66.7 | 75.0 | 33.3 | 50.0 | 50.0 | 50.0 | 58.3 | 16.7 | 50.0 | 58.3
2005| H17 | 33.3 | 16.7 | 50.0 | 66.7 | 83.3 | 66.7 |100.0 | 58.3 | 33.3 | 50.0 | 66.7 | 66.7
2006 | H18 | 66.7 | 66.7 | 33.3 | 58.3 | 16.7 | 50.0 | 25.0 | 75.0 | 83.3 | 91.7 | 66.7 | 33.3
2007 | H19 | 33.3 | 58.3 | 75.0 | 66.7 | 66.7 | 25.0 | 33.3 | 16.7 | 66.7 | 66.7 | 33.3 | 50.0
2008 | H20 [ 33.3 | 50.0 | 33.3 | 50.0 | 66.7 | 66.7 | 83.3 | 66.7 | 50.0 | 33.3 | 50.0 | 33.3
2009 | H21 | 33.3 0.0 | 16.7 0.0 | 16.7 0.0 | 16.7 | 16.7 0.0 0.0 | 16.7 | 33.3
2010| H22 | 83.3 | 66.7 | 75.0 | 16.7 0.0 | 33.3 | 66.7 | 83.3 | 25.0 | 33.3 | 50.0 | 33.3
2011| H23 | 41.7 | 33.3 | 16.7 | 66.7 | 83.3 | 83.3 | 50.0 | 33.3 [100.0 | 41.7 | 50.0 0.0
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5 87.7 24, 636 92.8 724, 754 14, 062 49 113.9
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8 101.7 24, 873 96. 8 566, 426 18,318 66 111.0
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